
Bid Opening: September 13, 2011 at 2:30 PM
Mandatory Job Walk: August 29, 2011 at 1:30 PM

Campus Point Stair Access Way
FM110220S/987767

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company  1/2 Full CD Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 1 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11
Builders Notebook 1 608 W. Pedregosa St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 877/776-5436 805/262-6338 Plan Rm 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11
Reed Construction Data 1 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 1 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 1 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 1 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11

CONSULTANTS
Van Atta Associates, Inc. 1 235 Palm Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/730-7444 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11

CONTRACTORS
Newton Construction Management 3 259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 General 08/26/11 08/26/11 08/26/11
Schock Contracting 3 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11
EJS Construction 3 4998 Foothill Road Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6446 General 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11
Parton & Edwards 3 922 Laguna Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-8182 805/963-8122 General 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11
Hanly General Engineering 2 3191 Mission Drive Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-3752 805/688-7138 General 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11
Cushman Contracting Corp. 3 2625 S. Santa Fe Avenue San Marcos CA 92069 760/727-7330 760/727-3265 Sub 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/25/11
Lash Construction 2 721 Carpinteria Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 General 08/25/11 08/25/11 08/26/11
Tierra Contracting 1 5484 Overpass Road Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4438 Sub 08/26/11 08/26/11 08/26/11
Southland Construction 1 10760 Burbank Blvd. No. Hollywood CA 91601 818/508-4134 818/508-4141 General 08/26/11 08/26/11 08/26/11
Union Engineering 3 3658 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3373 805/648-6634 General 08/29/11 08/29/11 08/29/11
Acacia Erosion Control, Inc. 1 604 S. San Marcos Rd. Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-2585 805/964-6169 General 08/29/11 08/29/11 08/29/11
Cornejo Construction 1 809 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-6404 805/965-7644 General 08/26/11 08/26/11 08/26/11
Tomar Construction 3 120 S. Calavo Street Santa Paula CA 93060 805/525-6500 805/525-6565 General 08/29/11 08/29/11 08/29/11
MNS Engineers 3 201 N. Calle Cesar Chavez Suite 300 Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/896‐9473 805/692‐6931 Sub 09/06/11 09/06/11 09/06/11
Terra Firma Drilling 3 176 Toro Canyon Rd. Carpinteria CA 93013 805/682-4817 805/682-8517 Sub 09/08/11 09/08/11 09/08/11


